1STDIBS COM INC USD0.01

1STDIBS COM INC USDO0.01
WKN: 320551104

ISIN:  US3205511047

Overview

2024/06/05 22:00:00

Price
5.45 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.98% (-0.11)

US3205511047
DIBS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

197 EUR

S&P 500

5.19 USD (100)
5.78 USD (100)
5.46 USD

5.60 USD
5.445 USD
5.56 USD
5.475854 USD
70,819
387,924.05
1,377
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/05 B \Marktkommentar oy
2024/05/29  BlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/05/29 ™  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/05/08 B Marktkommentar &
2024/05/06  ™®  Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3205511047&ID_NOTATION=338613985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d1920a8af2afc20c6d2aba4512002b382fd306946e7d9a9e35167f9119dbbe6&idfile=60466&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60466%2F2024-06-05%2FMarktkommentar&stath=4470806e5a021c89d&time=1717714756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77f42617254c0dbc1b11c812f27aa6c8e966844d79b60abdcfb575a133b2f636&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19e196fdfebccb53f&time=1717714756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea1396ad54edd321738dae23ff6cb7130593bd5326734024083d52e55aa53390&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=90d7242784dd678fc&time=1717714756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd988030340d1e29c63ae8646326d2cab16baf4d339eb9b7664a2066e5e13580&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=89d28d2291502dade&time=1717714756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477

1STDIBS COM INC USD0.01

Details
2024/06/05 22:00:00 5y
Price
5.45 USD 35.00
Difference O  -1.98%(-0.11)
30.00
General attributes
ISIN US3205511047 2500 w |
Symbol DIBS
Exchange Nasdaq l‘
Currency uUsD 20.00
Sector - l
Security type Stock 15.00 i, Pl
Market cap (m) 197 EUR '\J Lh“n
Benchmark S&P 500 10.00 "w"u
M.arke't da.ta ‘oo w.“lvrh.w-" I‘ﬂ.ﬁmm e
Bid (Bid size) 5.19 USD (100) A
Ask (Ask size) 5.78 USD (100)
Open 5.46 USD 07.2021 0L.2022 07.2022 0L.2023 07.2023 01.2024
High 5.60 USD
Low 5.445 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.56 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.475854 USD
Volume (pcs) 70,819
Trading volume 387,924.05 Price data
Number of trades 1,377 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.49 USD (64,916)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.68 USD (106,067)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.37 USD (99,734)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.60 USD (120,215)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6.30 USD (2024/03/14)
Perf (%) +20.84%  +53.09% - YTD Low | date 4.20 USD (2024/01/09)
Perf (abs.) +0.94 +1.89 - 52 Weeks High | date 6.30 USD (2024/03/14)
Beta 0.15 0.42 1.10 52 Weeks Low | date 3.45 USD (2023/06/16)
Volatility 49.17 45.84 -

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/06/05 22:00 5.45USD 0.39 1,377
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=338613985

1STDIBS COM INC USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
1STDIBS.COM INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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